

TS-76/2017(C.I.S 86/17)

Order No- 37

14/06/2023

Today is fixed for hearing the application U/O 6 Rule 17 c.p.c
filed by the plaintiff & obj. Filed by the defendant.

Defendant files hazira.

Plaintiff files a petn. praying for time for
an adjn. On the ground stated therein.

. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 14/08/2023 for hearing the application U/O 6 Rule 17 c.p.c
filed by the plaintiff & obj. Filed by the defendant.