

TS – 76/2017
[CIS : 86/2017]

Order No : 40	10.10.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for further hearing of the application u/o 6 rule 17 of the CPC.
Both side filed hazira.
In the interest of Justice the matter stands adjourned.

Fix 15.12.2023 for further hearing of the application u/o 6 rule 17 of the CPC.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)