

T.S – 76 of 2017

Cis: 86 of 2017

Order no. 51 Date 02.12.2025

Today is fixed for hearing injunction application on defendants side ,w/o if any in the meantime.

Parties file hazira.

P.O is on leave. Ld.J.M,Amta is in charge.

Defendant files w/o.Copy served.

The case is adjourned.

To 26.03.2026 for hearing injunction application dated: 29.08.2024

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-charge