

TS 76 of 2017 CIS 86 of 2017

Order no. 53 Dated: 07.08.2026

Today is fixed for for hearing of injunction application dt 29.08.24.

Plaintiff files hazira along with time petition.

Time is allowed by plaintiff.

Defendant files hazira.

To 04.12.2026. for hearing of injunction application dt 29.08.24.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441